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HORIZSN

Models Compatible with the Sepktrum DXe using Out of Box Programming

MultiRotor

Acro

Heli

Blade Inductrix BNF
Blade Inductrix 200 BNF
Blade Inductrix FPV BNF
Blade 180QX HD BNF
Blade Nano QX BNF
Blade Nano QX2 BNF
Blade Nano QX 3D BNF

Blade Chroma Camera Drone BNF

Blade Zeyrok Drone BNF
Blade Glimpse FPV

BLH8780
BLH9080
BLH8580
BLH7480
BLH7680
BLH9180
BLH7180
BLH8680
BLH7380
BLH2280

As of 11/14/16

E-Flite Apprentice S BNF
E-Flite Radian XL BNF

E-Flite Icon A5 BNF

E-Flite Night Visionaire BNF
E-Flite Opterra 2M Wing FPV
E-Flite UMX Spacewalker BNF
E-Flite UMX J-3 Cub BNF
E-Flite UMX Yak 54 3D BNF
E-Flite UMX Radian BNF
E-Flite UMX Pitts S1 BNF
E-Flite UMX PT-17 BNF
E-Flite UMX P-51 BL BNF
E-Flite UMX P-47 BL BNF
E-Flite UMX B25 Mitchell BNF
E-Flite UMX Habu S BNF
E-Flite UMX Cessna 182 BNF
E-Flite UMX A-10 BL BNF
E-Flite UMX Whiplt

Blade Manta FPV BNF Basic
Blade Thoery Type W BNF
HobbyZone Sport Cub S BNF
HobbyZone Champ S+ BNF
HobbyZone Sportsman S+
HobbyZone Delta Ray BNF
HobbyZone Super Cub S
ParkZone Night Vapor BNF
Parkzone Ultra Micro P-51 BNF

EFL3180
EFL5550
EFL5850
EFL7150
EFL11150
EFLU2780
EFLU3450
EFLU3550
EFLU2980
EFLU5250
EFLU3080
EFLU3350
EFLU3250
EFLU5550
EFLU4380
EFLU5650
EFLU3750
EFLU3150
BLHO01000
BLH3050
HBZ4480
HBZ5480
HBZ8980
HBZ7980
HBZ8180B
PKZU1180
PKZU2480

Blade Nano CP S BNF
Blade 120 S BNF
Blade 200 S BNF
Blade 200 SR X BNF

BLH2480
BLH4180
BLH2680
BLH2080




